CITY OF WEST PALM BEACH
GENERAL MANAGEMENT
SALARY RATE SCHEDULE

Effective October 1, 2021

PAY GRADE

MIN

MID

MAX

GMoO1

$58,560

$73,200

$87,840

GMO02

$66,179

$82,724

$99,269

GMO03

$74,670

$93,338

$112,005

GMO04

$84,249

$107,206

$130,164

GMO05

$95,133

$118,917

$142,700

GMO06

$107,469

$134,337

$161,204

GMO07

$121,330

$151,663

$181,995

GMO08

$136,931

$171,163

$205,396

GM09

$154,492

$193,115

$231,738

GM10*

*Salary is set by the Commission upon the recommendation of the Mayor
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