CITY OF WEST PALM BEACH GENERAL MANAGEMENT SALARY RATE SCHEDULE Effective October 1, 2021

PAY GRADE	MIN	MID	MAX
GM01	\$58,560	\$73,200	\$87,840
GM02	\$66,179	\$82,724	\$99,269
GM03	\$74,670	\$93,338	\$112,005
GM04	\$84,249	\$107,206	\$130,164
GM05	\$95,133	\$118,917	\$142,700
GM06	\$107,469	\$134,337	\$161,204
GM07	\$121,330	\$151,663	\$181,995
GM08	\$136,931	\$171,163	\$205,396
GM09	\$154,492	\$193,115	\$231,738
(GM10*)	*Salary is set by the Commission upon the recommendation of the Mayor		

Last revision date: September 30, 2021